
Classificação da Categoria Masculino

1 2 3 Máx
Classi
ficaçã 1 2 3 Máx

Classi
ficaçã Total

Classifi
cação

U10 M 49

88 França Ezequias U10 M 49 21,00 LPV 2018 2 3 4 4 1 3 4 5 5 1 9 1

U13 M 67

69 Felicio Fco Flavio U13 M 67 67,00 LPV 2010 32 34 38 38 1 42 (46) (46) 42 1 80 1

U13 M 73

5 Nascimento Joaquim U13 M 73 73,00 LPV 2010 20 25 30 30 1 30 35 40 40 1 70 1

YTH M 67

22 Vieira Expedito YTH M 67 67,00 LPV 2007 40 47 52 52 1 50 57 62 62 1 114 1

YTH M 73

92 Monteiro Guilherme YTH M 73 73,00 CORE 2008 (56) 58 63 63 1 67 72 76 76 1 139 1

5 Nascimento Joaquim YTH M 73 73,00 LPV 2010 20 25 30 30 2 30 35 40 40 2 70 2

YTH M 96

13 Amaral Jose Vitor YTH M 96 94,70 COLO 2006 (65) 65 70 70 1 80 82 (83) 82 1 152 1

55 Lincoln Velber YTH M 96 96,00 ARSE 2006 - - - - - - - - - - - -

YTH M >102

21 Rocha Mario Kauan YTH M >102 109,00 ASW 2006 105 (110) (115) 105 1 120 (126) (130) 120 1 225 1

JR M 81

72 Vieira Pedro JR M 81 78,60 BUN 2006 65 70 (76) 70 1 (85) 85 90 90 1 160 1

JR M 89

1 Sousa Caua JR M 89 83,90 ASW 2005 80 (85) 85 85 1 100 105 110 110 1 195 1

JR M 96

95 Silva Pedro Vitor JR M 96 93,40 ASW 2004 (100) (100) 100 100 1 (120) 120 (126) 120 1 220 1

Peso CorporalEquipe Nascimento

Arranco Arremesso Total

Sorteio Sobrenome Nome Cat.
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44 Paz Nathan JR M 96 95,90 ASW 2003 65 (70) 70 70 3 75 85 90 90 2 160 2

13 Amaral Jose Vitor JR M 96 94,70 COLO 2006 (65) 65 70 70 2 80 82 (83) 82 3 152 3

JR M 109

21 Rocha Mario Kauan JR M 109 109,00 ASW 2006 105 (110) (115) 105 1 120 (126) (130) 120 1 225 1

SR M 61

82 da Silva Icaro SR M 61 60,00 LIO 1994 70 (75) (76) 70 1 85 90 (95) 90 1 160 1

45 Oliveira Daniel SR M 61 60,10 SPA 2001 50 55 62 62 3 60 70 80 80 2 142 2

42 Sampaio Hugo SR M 61 60,70 BJO 1985 60 65 (72) 65 2 (73) (73) (73) - - - -

SR M 67

6 Sobrinho Paulo SR M 67 67,00 YP 1997 (65) 70 (75) 70 3 90 97 (100) 97 1 167 1

66 Oliveira Davi SR M 67 66,80 MC 1997 72 (77) (77) 72 2 90 94 (98) 94 2 166 2

41 de Oliveira Lucas SR M 67 66,80 MUT 1999 75 78 80 80 1 85 (90) (91) 85 3 165 3

80 Patricio Adriano SR M 67 65,80 ASW 1992 40 45 (51) 45 4 (51) 51 55 55 4 100 4

SR M 73

58 Santos Mayck SR M 73 72,60 MUT 2001 75 (79) 79 79 1 (95) (100) 101 101 2 180 1

56 Lima Danilo SR M 73 72,90 V8 1993 72 (76) 77 77 2 95 (100) 103 103 1 180 2

33 Porto Yuri SR M 73 72,20 YP 1996 60 66 72 72 3 65 75 85 85 4 157 3

29 Barrozo Italo SR M 73 71,80 SUP 1991 (69) (69) (69) - - 86 (96) 96 96 3 - -

SR M 81

106 Amora Leo SR M 81 80,90 AMO 1994 105 110 113 113 1 141 146 (151) 146 1 259 1

99 Coelho Allan Marx SR M 81 80,70 DRA 1982 (100) 101 105 105 2 120 (130) (140) 120 2 225 2

61 Aragao Joao Vitor SR M 81 76,70 A22 1995 60 (70) (75) 60 3 70 75 (80) 75 3 135 3

43 Chaves Lucas SR M 81 81,00 ASW 2001 - - - - - - - - - - - -

SR M 89
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54 Machado Lua Randerson SR M 89 89,00 MUT 1989 96 101 105 105 1 117 123 130 130 1 235 1

90 Nunes Damilson SR M 89 89,00 ASW 1997 94 (98) (100) 94 4 115 121 126 126 2 220 2

100 Tiodosio Icaro SR M 89 89,00 SUP 1991 85 90 96 96 2 115 121 (126) 121 3 217 3

53 Junior Jose Carlos SR M 89 89,00 JCW 1992 85 95 (102) 95 3 110 115 (120) 115 5 210 4

4 Sampaio Jorge Luis SR M 89 89,00 HSW 2000 86 90 (95) 90 5 111 (115) (116) 111 6 201 5

3 Alves Matheus SR M 89 89,00 WALL 1995 (80) 86 (90) 86 6 (110) (112) (112) - - - -

93 Peixoto Filipe SR M 89 89,00 AMO 1993 (95) (95) (96) - - 120 (125) (129) 120 4 - -

SR M 96

77 Lopes Rodrigo SR M 96 92,80 BUN 1993 108 112 116 116 1 130 135 135 1 251 1

94 Mendes Israel SR M 96 92,40 ASW 1999 100 105 110 110 2 120 125 130 130 2 240 2

62 Santos Klecio SR M 96 94,90 SPA 1988 77 (81) (85) 77 3 (100) (103) 103 103 3 180 3

25 Wayne David SR M 96 96,00 SUP 1994 - - - - - - - - - - - -

SR M 102

37 Martins Valdez SR M 102 100,80 MON 1995 108 112 120 120 1 140 145 (155) 145 1 265 1

108 Gurgel Felipe SR M 102 102,00 ASW 1988 - - - - - - - - - - - -

SR M >109

40 Filho Eduilton SR M >109 110,00 DRA 1991 115 (122) 122 122 2 155 161 (170) 161 1 283 1

27 Menezes Guthemberg SR M >109 110,00 BIGO 1989 117 121 125 125 1 150 157 (164) 157 2 282 2

34 da Silva Jose Lucas SR M >109 110,00 ASW 1993 (120) 120 (125) 120 3 140 150 (158) 150 3 270 3

UNIV M 67

80 Patricio Adriano UNIV M 67 65,80 ASW 1992 40 45 (51) 45 1 (51) 51 55 55 1 100 1

UNIV M 81

99 Coelho Allan Marx UNIV M 81 80,70 DRA 1982 (100) 101 105 105 1 120 (130) (140) 120 1 225 1

43 Chaves Lucas UNIV M 81 81,00 ASW 2001 - - - - - - - - - - - -
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UNIV M 89

54 Machado Lua Randerson UNIV M 89 89,00 MUT 1989 96 101 105 105 1 117 123 130 130 1 235 1

53 Junior Jose Carlos UNIV M 89 89,00 JCW 1992 85 95 (102) 95 2 110 115 (120) 115 2 210 2

4 Sampaio Jorge Luis UNIV M 89 89,00 HSW 2000 86 90 (95) 90 3 111 (115) (116) 111 3 201 3

UNIV M 96

77 Lopes Rodrigo UNIV M 96 92,80 BUN 1993 108 112 116 116 1 130 135 135 1 251 1

94 Mendes Israel UNIV M 96 92,40 ASW 1999 100 105 110 110 2 120 125 130 130 2 240 2

95 Silva Pedro Vitor UNIV M 96 93,40 ASW 2004 (100) (100) 100 100 3 (120) 120 (126) 120 3 220 3

62 Santos Klecio UNIV M 96 94,90 SPA 1988 77 (81) (85) 77 4 (100) (103) 103 103 4 180 4

44 Paz Nathan UNIV M 96 95,90 ASW 2003 65 (70) 70 70 5 75 85 90 90 5 160 5

UNIV M 102

15 Braga Pedro Lucas UNIV M 102 100,80 GERA 2002 105 112 120 120 1 145 157 (170) 157 1 277 1

108 Gurgel Felipe UNIV M 102 102,00 ASW 1988 - - - - - - - - - - - -

UNIV M >109

34 da Silva Jose Lucas UNIV M >109 110,00 ASW 1993 (120) 120 (125) 120 1 140 150 (158) 150 1 270 1

M30 73

29 Barrozo Italo M30 73 71,80 SUP 1991 (69) (69) (69) - - 86 (96) 96 96 1 - -

M30 81

2 LIma Alan M30 81 80,30 ASW 1991 65 69 76 76 1 80 85 94 94 1 170 1

M30 89

54 Machado Lua Randerson M30 89 89,00 MUT 1989 96 101 105 105 1 117 123 130 130 1 235 1

100 Tiodosio Icaro M30 89 89,00 SUP 1991 85 90 96 96 2 115 121 (126) 121 2 217 2

53 Junior Jose Carlos M30 89 89,00 JCW 1992 85 95 (102) 95 3 110 115 (120) 115 3 210 3
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M30 >109

34 da Silva Jose Lucas M30 >109 110,00 ASW 1993 (120) 120 (125) 120 1 140 150 (158) 150 1 270 1

M35 61

42 Sampaio Hugo M35 61 60,70 BJO 1985 60 65 (72) 65 1 (73) (73) (73) - - - -

M35 73

31 Junior Joselino M35 73 72,10 COR 1985 67 71 (76) 71 1 (85) 86 (91) 86 1 157 1

M35 81

47 Rocha Alexandre M35 81 77,30 ASW 1985 55 60 65 65 1 65 71 81 81 1 146 1

M35 89

39 Castelo Gustavo M35 89 89,00 CJW 1984 60 65 (72) 65 1 (70) (75) (80) - - - -

M35 96

62 Santos Klecio M35 96 94,90 SPA 1988 77 (81) (85) 77 1 (100) (103) 103 103 1 180 1

73 Pereira Vitor M35 96 96,00 ONE 1987 65 (69) 70 70 2 80 (85) (85) 80 2 150 2

M35 102

108 Gurgel Felipe M35 102 102,00 ASW 1988 - - - - - - - - - - - -

M35 >109

8 Rodrigues Fernando M35 >109 130,70 COR 1986 62 (65) (67) 62 1 65 (72) (76) 65 1 127 1

M40 81

99 Coelho Allan Marx M40 81 80,70 DRA 1982 (100) 101 105 105 1 120 (130) (140) 120 1 225 1

M40 89

30 Sousa Carlos Edua M40 89 84,60 CDM2 1981 55 60 66 66 1 60 66 72 72 1 138 1

M40 96
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24 Costa Moises M40 96 96,00 LIO 1982 50 60 65 65 1 75 80 85 85 1 150 1

M45 89

36 Correia Maricelio M45 89 84,30 MON 1978 70 76 (80) 76 1 88 94 (100) 94 1 170 1

M50 96

28 Colares Ricardo M50 96 96,00 6450 1969 50 (53) 55 55 1 65 70 82 82 1 137 1
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